

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT EDUCATION OFFICER (MALE) DISTRICT KURRAM

Phone Number: - 0926 520674

Email:- educationsadda@gmail.com.



NO: 347-52

Dated:

/ 01

/2024

REINSTATEMENT

Consequent upon the decision of Honorable Service Tribunal Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar vide service appeal No 298/16 dated 31.05.2018 & order announced by the Honorable Service Tribunal KPK Peshawar dated 01.01.2024 titled Mr. Wahid Zaman Ex-CT Kurram Agency, rejection of CPLA against service appeal No.298/2016 dated 06.10.2020 endorsed by Director E&SE Khyber Pakhtunwa Peshawar vide letter No.11542 dated 29.07.2021 & this office reinstatement order No.4300-05/Edu dated 30.12.2023. The following PST in service teachers are hereby reinstated against the CT post BPS-15 with effect from 22.11.2018 in the school noted against their names.

Name	Father Name	Cohool	 _
344-1-1-1	- Tatifet Haine	301001	Remarks
vvanid Zaman	Zawta Khan	GMS Ossai	AVP
Muhammad Siddiq	Abdul Rasheed	GMS Gawaki	AVP
	Wahid Zaman	Wahid Zaman Zawta Khan	Wahid Zaman Zawta Khan GMS Ossai

Note: Charge report should be submitted to all concerned.

District Education Officer
(Male) District Kurram

Endst:No & date even.

Copy to the:-

- 1. Director of Elementary & Secondary Education Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Peshawar.
- 2. Registrar Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Service Tribunal, Peshawar.
- 3. Deputy District Education Officer Male Lower & Central Kurram.
- 4. District Account Officer Kurram
- 5. District Monitoring Officer (EMA) Kurram.
- 6. Teachers Concerned.
- 7. Office Record.

District Education Officer
(Male) District Kurram